Academic Calendar 2023-2024

Classes: IV to X

Date

Day Particulars

12.06.2023 | Monday Re-f)pen/Regular Academics
begin

29.06.2023 | Thursday Bakrid
17.07.2023 | Monday = | Bonalu
20.07.2023 | Thursday Height and Weight Checkup
21.07.2023 | Friday Height and Weight Checkup
gég;;gg %?:clll;:leas};lay Periodic Test —1 for IV -X
29.07.2023 | Staturday Maharram
15.08.2023 | Tuesday Independence Day
30.08.2023 | Wednesday | Rakshabandan
8283;8@ I\Vé;)gg:z day Periodic Test —II for IV - X
05.09.2023 | Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebrations
07.09.2023 | Thursday Janmastami
18.09.2023 | Monday Ganesh Chaturthi
28.09.2023 | Thursday Milad-Un-nabi
02.10.2023 | Monday Gandhi Jayanthi
09.10.2023 | Monda
14.10.2023 Saturdayy Term [ for IV - X
14.10.2023 | Saturday Batukamma Celebrations
16.10.2023 | Monday
17.10.2023 | Tuesday
18.10.2023 | Wednesday
19.10.2023 | Thursday
20.10.2023 | Friday Term — I Vacation
21.10.2023 | Saturday
23.10.2023 | Monday
24.10.2023 | Tuesday
25.10.2023 | Wednesday
26.10.2023 | Thursday Re-open After Term — I Vacation
13.11.2023 | Monday Diwali
14.11.2023 | Tuesday Children’s Day Celebrations
27.11.2023 | Monday Guru Nanak Jayanthi
83 }g;gg gi?:i;}; Periodic Test —III for IV — X
11.12.2023 | Monday Height and Weight Checkup
12.12.2023 | Tuesday Height and Weight Checkup
25.12.2023 | Monday Christmas '
26.12.2023 | Tuesday Boxing Day




Date Day \ Particulars
01.01.2024 | Monday New Year Day
08.01.2024 | Monday School Games - Inter House
11.01.2024 | Thursday Competition
12.01.2024 | Friday Sankranthi Celebrations
13.01.2024 | Saturday
15.01.2024 | Monday .
16012024 | Tuesday | | crm — I Vacation
17.01.2024 | Wednesday
18.01.2024 | Thursday Re-open after Term-II Vacation
26.01.2024 | Friday Republic Day Celebrations
22.02.2024 | Thursday Term — II Final Exams for class
01.03.2024 | Friday IX
05.03.2024 | Tuesday Term II Final Exams for classes
15.03.2024 | Friday IV - VIII
08.03.2024 | Friday Maha Shivaratri
11.03.2024 | Monday New Academic Year Starts for
Class X
18.03.2024 | Monday Short Vacation for classes IV to
20.03.2024 | Wednesday | VIII
’ New Academic Year Starts for
21.03.2024 | Thursday Classes V — X
25.03.2024 | Monday Holi
29.03.2024 | Friday Good Friday
. Jag Jeevan Ram Jayanthi
05.04.2024 | Friday (H’i liday) Y
09.04.2024 | Tuesday Ugadi
11.04.2024 | Thursday Ramzan
}ggj;ggi %ﬁ;ﬁgy Periodic Test — I class X
17.04.2024 | Wednesday | Sri Rama Navami
27.04.2024 | Saturday Periodic Test — I for classes V to
30.04.2024 | Tuesday IX
01.05.2024 | Wednesday Summer Vacation
12.06.2024 | Wednesday
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